
CEI***/**/* CEN   Endurance Day Most

  Most  CZECH REPUBLIC

14.09.2012 16.09.2012-

Pres. Ground Jury : BO KJELREN **** (SWE)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Dr.Juliette MALLISON **** (GER)

Chief Steward : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Petr JAHN **** (CZE)

Jean Louis LECLERC **** (FRA)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 5 CEI* 80 Km

09:22:16
09:26:10
10:06:10

 25

01:26:10
17,410

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:54

KOPPE VEIT

GERMANY

FILOU ROUGE
103GA63/2003 Chestnut  Gelding/

1  46Nr.
12:08:04
12:13:05
12:53:05

 61

02:06:55
17,020

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:01 00:06:55

13:55:34
  80

18,240

FINISH / KM

01:02:29

14:02:29

TOTAL

17,419 Km/h
04:35:34

2/1/0/0/0/0/1

17,410c.km/h  0,000 17,419

09:22:16
09:25:29
10:05:29

 25

01:25:29
17,550

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:13

HÄHNEL TANJA

GERMANY

SELMA ZETT
GER40576/1999 Chestnut Shagya Arab
Mare/

2  45Nr.
12:08:04
12:13:08
12:53:08

 61

02:07:39
16,920

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:04 00:07:24

13:55:35
  80

18,250

FINISH / KM

01:02:27

14:02:59

TOTAL

17,418 Km/h
04:35:35

 + 00:00:01

1/2/0/0/0/0/2

17,550c.km/h  0,000 17,418

09:18:55
09:27:29
10:07:29

 25

01:27:29
17,150

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:08:34

KIESL THERESIA

AUSTRIA

ROMANTIK LARZAC
103SY25/2005 Black  Gelding/

3  42Nr.
12:09:49
12:21:14
13:01:14

 61

02:13:45
16,150

Gate 2 / KM

00:11:25 00:14:13

14:02:25
  80

18,630

FINISH / KM

01:01:11

14:16:38

TOTAL

16,996 Km/h
04:42:25

 + 00:06:51

3/3/0/0/0/0/3

17,150c.km/h  0,000 16,996

09:22:18
09:29:53
10:09:53

 25

01:29:53
16,690

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:35

HOFFMAN MARIO

SLOVAKIA

NAFFA DE LAP
mare/0 Svk  2001/

4  34Nr.
12:20:41
12:26:28
13:06:28

 61

02:16:35
15,810

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:47 00:06:35

14:07:47
  80

18,590

FINISH / KM

01:01:19

14:14:22

TOTAL

16,679 Km/h
04:47:47

 + 00:12:13

4/4/0/0/0/0/4

16,690c.km/h  0,000 16,679

09:37:42
09:42:19
10:22:19

 25

01:42:19
14,660

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:37

SEEGERS FRANCOIS

SOUTH AFRICA

LEKNÍN
102MH47/2002   Gelding/

5 149Nr.
12:42:59
12:49:25
13:29:25

 61

02:27:06
14,680

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:26 00:08:14

14:31:25
  80

18,390

FINISH / KM

01:02:00

14:39:39

TOTAL

15,413 Km/h
05:11:25

 + 00:35:51

8/6/0/0/0/0/5

14,660c.km/h  0,000 15,413

09:29:36
09:36:01
10:16:01

 25

01:36:01
15,620

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:25

ADAMSEN HELLE

DENMARK

YRWAN OX
103HZ10/2003 Chestnut  Gelding/

6  44Nr.
12:42:58
12:47:15
13:27:15

 61

02:31:14
14,280

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:17 00:06:25

14:53:50
  80

13,170

FINISH / KM

01:26:35

15:00:15

TOTAL

14,378 Km/h
05:33:50

 + 00:58:16

5/5/0/0/0/0/6

15,620c.km/h  0,000 14,378

09:29:41
09:41:13
10:21:13

 25

01:41:13
14,820

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:11:32

TOLPYGA JULIA

UKRAINA

MANUEL
102WL75/2006 Grey  Mare/

 49Nr.
12:54:59
13:08:24
13:48:24

 61

02:47:11
12,920

Gate 2 / KM

00:13:25

  80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
metabolic

14,820c.km/h  0,000

09:29:42
09:41:17
10:21:17

 25

01:41:17
14,810

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:11:35

KORSAK MARYNA

UKRAINA

KOGORTA
103GB16/2003 Chestnut  Mare/

 48Nr.
12:55:01
13:14:48
13:54:48

 61

02:53:31
12,450

Gate 2 / KM

00:19:47

  80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
lame & metabolic

14,810c.km/h  0,000
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Final Results Competition : 5 CEI* 80 Km

09:37:43
09:45:54
10:25:54

 25

01:45:54
14,160

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:08:11

SEEGERS LAURA

SOUTH AFRICA

SAHIM R
103TL32/2006   Gelding/

 47Nr.  61Gate 2 / KM   80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

14,160c.km/h

Endurance Team Styria 
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®
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